L15000163648

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(ideality)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(=======, ====,					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
operation and additional to 1 thing of theory.					
7000					
wrom form					
wind town					

Office Use Only



500385968915

パーロニュ ニン

ATR 2.5 (L.) 04/28/22--01007--014 | **85.00

2022 AUS 12 PH 4: 26

noutulosai

AUG 0 0 2002

D CUSHING

COVER LETTER

Tallahassee, FL 32314

	stration Section ion of Corporations				
SUBJECT:	SANBORN FAMIL	y PROPERTIES, LLC			
	(Name of Limited	Liability Company)			
The enclosed	Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted	for filing.			
Please return a	all correspondence concerning this matter to the	e following:			
	ROBERT B. (Name	of Person)	_		
	(Firm/C	Company)	_		
	87 FRRM LANE				
SOUTH DENNIS MAR 02660					
For further inf				- 10°	
J	Seell 8. Sanborn (Name of Person)	at (<u>617</u>) <u>835</u> 678 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Nu	9 = 20 mber) 20	,	
Enclosed is a ch	neck for the following amount:				
S25.0	00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
Reg Divi	ing Address: istration Section ision of Corporations	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Courtre of Tallahassee			
P.O.	P.O. Box 6327 The Centre of Tallahassee				

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303



June 24, . J22

ROBERT B SANBORN SANBORN FAMILY PROPERTIES, LLC 87 FARM LANE SOUTH DENNIS, MA 02660

SUBJECT: SANBORN FAMILY PROPERTIES, LLC

Ref. Number: L15000163648

We have received your document for SANBORN FAMILY PROPERTIES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a Corporation, but your entity is a Limited Liability Company. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 422A00014334

Diane Cushing Senior Section Administrator

www.sunbiz.org

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability	company is		
	DRN FAMIL	Y PROPERTY	CS LLC TO
2. The Articles of Organization v	vere filed on Star	100 52 mia	and assigned 20
document numberL_IS_	000163642	-	26
3. The delayed effective date the (effective da Note: If the date inserted in this listed as the document's effective	block does not meet the	applicable statutory filing t	$\frac{O \int \int v \cdot \int \lambda z}{\text{document is received for filing)}}$ requirements, this date will not be
4. A description of occurrence th 605,0707, Florida Statutes, (co	py 605.0707 on back co	over letter).	
None	icc ho	longer nero) 0 0
· ·			
			, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
5. If there are no members, enter	the name and address of	of the person appointed t	o wind up the company's
activities and affairs:			J
	87 KA	RM LANE	
	Hanos	DENNIZ MA O	2660
_	4,000,1		
6. Signature of an authorized per above to wind up the company's	son or if there are no mactivities and affairs:	embers, the signature of	the person appointed and lister
Polent B Say	ulion_	ROBERT B	SAUROR N Name

FILING FEE: \$25.00

Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution

NOTE: This page is optional

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.

This "Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

Name of Limited Liability Company: SANBOR J FAMILY PROPERTIES LLC
Document number of Limited Liability Company is: L 15000163648
Date of dissolution was: April 22, 2002
Description of information that must be included in a written claim:
SPECIFICS of Claim
Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporations)
ROBERT B SANBORD
87 FARM LANE
S. DEWIIS MA. OZGGO
A claim against the above named limited liability company will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of this notice.
Property Samuel States

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$25.00

Printed Name of the Person Filing

Signature of the Person Filing